YIH TROUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD
S
lit
tin
g
YIH TROUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD228 229
d1
AE

CNGX
Screw Key
D AE AR P d d1 L
CW125-18-32
125
18
32
16.5
55 32
35
12 6
1.68
10900
1305
C04011 T15P
CW125-20-32 20 18.5 1.92
CW125-22-32 22 20.5 1.94
CW125-25-32 25 23.5 1.96
1605
CW125-30-32 30 28.5 40 2.29
CW080-14-25.4
80
14
17
12.5
40
25.4
35
8 4
0.67
13700
1005
C04011 T15P
CW080-16-25.4 16 14.5 0.72
CW080-18-25.4 18 16.5 0.76
1305CW080-20-25.4 20 18.5 0.78
CW080-22-25.4 22 20.5 0.79
CW080-25-25.4 25 23.5 0.85
1605
CW080-30-25.4 30 28.5 40 0.92
CW100-14-25.4
100
14
24.5
12.5
45 35 10 5
0.86
12000
1005
CW100-16-25.4 16 14.5 0.94
CW100-18-25.4 18 16.5 1.02
1305
CW100-20-25.4 20 18.5 1.09
Disc Milling Cutters
	 Inserts P. 245
	Cutting Data P. 250 - 251
CW

CNGX
Screw Key
D AE AR P d d1 L
CW100-22-25.4
100
22
24.5
20.5
45 25.4
35
10 5
1.17
12000
1305
C04011 T15P
CW100-25-25.4 25 23.5 1.25
1605
CW100-30-25.4 30 28.5 40 1.32
CW125-14-31.75
125
14
32
12.5
55 31.75
35
12 6
1.42
10900
1005
CW125-16-31.75 16 14.5 1.53
CW125-18-31.75 18 16.5 1.68
1305CW125-20-31.75 20 18.5 1.92
CW125-22-31.75 22 20.5 1.94
CW125-25-31.75 25 23.5 1.96
1605
CW125-30-31.75 30 28.5 40 2.29
d1
AE
D
AR